
Salad Box

French Fries

Classic Windsor Fried Chicken 
(1 Piece)

Chicken Nuggets (10 Pcs)

Chicken Tenders

Cookies

Butter Cake

Ceylon's Ginger Tea

Ceylon's Milk Tea

Brewed Regular Coffee

Iced Coffee

MAIN COURSE

DESSERTS

BEVERAGE

MENU

Egg And Cheese Wrap

Chicken Burger

Strawberry Waffle

Spicy Chicken Waffle

Chicken Soup

Egg Drops And Corn Soup

Chocolate Cake

Cheesecake

Canada Dry

Different Flavours Of Pops

Water Bottle

Perrier

5.99

6.49

5.49

6.49

5.99

5.49

1.95

2.99

1.89

2.49

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.49

6.49

4.79

2.59

8.89

11.99

0.89

2.99

3.49

5.78



MENU


