## SIMIS MENU



2.49

## **MAIN COURSE**

**Iced Coffee** 

Egg And Cheese Wrap	5.99	Salad Box	6.49
Chicken Burger	6.49	French Fries	4.79
Strawberry Waffle	5.49	Classic Windsor Fried Chicken	2.59
Spicy Chicken Waffle	6.49	(1 Piece)	
Chicken Soup	5.99	Chicken Nuggets (10 Pcs)	8.89
Egg Drops And Corn Soup	5.49	Chicken Tenders	11.99
DESSERTS			
Cookies	0.89	Chocolate Cake	3.49
Butter Cake	2.99	Cheesecake	5.78
BEVERAGE			
Ceylon's Ginger Tea	1.95	Canada Dry	2.00
Ceylon's Milk Tea	2.99	Different Flavours Of Pops	2.00
Brewed Regular Coffee	1.89	Water Bottle	2.00

2.49

Perrier



MENU